Print

PEUGEOT 308: AL4668

Vinnumber:

First Registrationdate:
Expertisa Mileage:

Badytype:

Gearbos:

Transmission:

Fueltype:

Type of rims {mounted)
Certificate of Conformity
Category

Registration Certificate Car (BE)

Options

Mumber of keys total

Cruise Control

Stearing wheel multifunctional
Radio multimadia

Type of headlighting

Type of GPS
Type of Lining

Type of climate control

Limited Technical Inspection

VFZLEYHZILS326618
9/03/2021
178722

MAN & VIT

Diesel
Aluminium
Yes
Passenger Car

Yes

2

Headlighting Halogen
GPS big screen color
Lining fabrics

Autom climate control

Versionname:
Fiscalpower:

Power Kw:

Body calour

Type of rims {mounted)
Parking lot

Luggage cover
Rear parking sensors
Type of Tow bar

1.5 BlueHDi 130 S&S Active Pack

o6

White
Aluminium
4616

Mo Tow bar

Tyres
205/55/16/92 H
Winter tyres: Fr.L. IContinental: 5 mm Fr.R. iContinental: 5 mm
Re.L. Continental: 5 mm Re.R. iContinental: 5 mm

Tyre profile depth FL
Tyre profile depth FR
Tyre profile depth RL
Tyre profile depth RR
Tyre size FL

Tyre size FR

Tyre size RL

Tyre size RR

Tyre type FL

Tyre type FR

Tyre type RL

Tyre type RR

Tyre make FL

Tyre make FR

Tyre make RL

Tyre make RR

Assistance equipment

Repair kit

Yes
Mumber of charging cables {normal) o
Number of charging cables (rapid charge) o

Total cost ex VAT

Interior, Not original part, Replace

Compressor

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

205/55 R16 92 H
205/55 R1692H
205/55 R16 92 H
205/55 R16 92 H
Winter

Winter

Winter

Winter

256

256

256

256

Yes

1684,05

15,00



Bumper moulding F, Scraichies), Acceptable

Headlight L, Scratch{es), Replace

Bumper R, Scratch{es), Repair and paint {[complete)

Tailgate / Boot, Scratchies), Acceptable

Alloy rim FR, Scraich{es), Repair and paint (complete)

289,07

0,00

235,63

0,00

129,66

0,00

289,07

0,00

75,31

129,66



420,65

0,00

0,00




